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Training on the LINK Between Animal
Cruelty and Interpersonal Violence and Judicial Responses to
Animal Cruelty Issues

AGENDA
Day 1
8:00 am Registration/Continental Breakfast
8:30 am Introductions
9:15 am Learning Objectives
9:20 am NCJFCJ-ALDF Partnership and Training Background
9:30 am The LINK between Animal Cruelty and Interpersonal
Violence
10:15 am Break
10:30 am Animal Law: History, Highlights, and National Trends
11:15 am Activity
11:50:am Activity Report Out
12:00 pm Lunch
1:00 pm Judicial Responses to Animal Cruelty Issues

On the Bench: Case Type and Responses:
Domestic Violence

Dependency



2:30 pm

2:45 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

9:15

9:45 am

10:30 am

Break

Case Type and Responses cont’d
Juvenile Justice

Elder Abuse

Participant Reflection

Adjourn

Optional dinner (location TBD)

Continental Breakfast

Day 1’s Reflections/Takeaways

Judicial Responses to Animal Cruelty issues cont’d
Off the Bench: What Should Judges Do? Strategies
and Resources to Assist Judges

Action Plan Work Groups

Break

Training on the LINK between animal cruelty
and interpersonal violence and on existing
statutes for protection measures
Collaboration/Stakeholder Convening Planning
Resource Mapping

Cross-Bench Collaboration, Communication,
Training

Sample Orders and Strategies for Obtaining
Relevant Information or Expertise to Assist with
Case Decisionmaking



10:45 am Work Group Presentations
11:45 am Wrap Up

12:00 pm Adjourn



