



## Training on the LINK Between Animal Cruelty and Interpersonal Violence and Judicial Responses to Animal Cruelty Issues

## **AGENDA**

Day 1

8:00 am Registration/Continental Breakfast

8:30 am Introductions

9:15 am Learning Objectives

9:20 am NCJFCJ-ALDF Partnership and Training Background

9:30 am The LINK between Animal Cruelty and Interpersonal

Violence

10:15 am Break

10:30 am Animal Law: History, Highlights, and National Trends

11:15 am Activity

11:50:am Activity Report Out

12:00 pm Lunch

1:00 pm Judicial Responses to Animal Cruelty Issues

On the Bench: Case Type and Responses:

Domestic Violence

Dependency

2:30 pm	Break
2:45 pm	Case Type and Responses cont'd  Juvenile Justice
	Elder Abuse
4:15 pm	Participant Reflection
4:30 pm	Adjourn
6:00 pm	Optional dinner (location TBD)
<u>Day 2</u> 8:30	Continental Breakfast
9:00	Day 1's Reflections/Takeaways
9:15	Judicial Responses to Animal Cruelty issues cont'd Off the Bench: What Should Judges Do? Strategies and Resources to Assist Judges
9:45 am	<ul> <li>Action Plan Work Groups</li> <li>Training on the LINK between animal cruelty and interpersonal violence and on existing statutes for protection measures</li> <li>Collaboration/Stakeholder Convening Planning</li> <li>Resource Mapping</li> <li>Cross-Bench Collaboration, Communication, Training</li> <li>Sample Orders and Strategies for Obtaining Relevant Information or Expertise to Assist with Case Decisionmaking</li> </ul>
10:30 am	Break

10:45 am Work Group Presentations

11:45 am Wrap Up

12:00 pm Adjourn

